54éme Ronde de la Giraglia MODERNE

Liste des 79 équipages engagés
Du 12 avril 2024 au 14 avril 2024

‘ N° ‘ Pilote Copilote Voiture ‘ Groupe ‘ Classe ‘ Annexes
1 MICHELI Hugo RAFFAELLI Yoann Volkswagen Polo FRC2 R5/Rally2
2 SANTINI Guillaume CAMILLI Jerome Skoda Skoda evo FRC2 R5/Rally2
3 BIANCO Dominique BATTESTI EMMANUELLE Skoda Fabia FRC2 R5/Rally2
4 POIZOT Thibaut DURAND GABRIEL Skoda fabia R5 FRC2 R5/Rally2
5 POLIDORI Frédéric GIORICO Fabien Skoda Fabia 5 FRC2 R5/Rally2
6 VAUTHIER Alain MAGAT Laurent Volkswagen Polo FRC2 R5/Rally2
7 FIGARI Luca HIROUX-FIGARI Lea Skoda Fabia FRC2 R5/Rally2
8 MICHELI Joseph ARRII Marina Volkswagen POLO FRC2 R5/Rally2
9 FUSELLA Pierre-Albert MAHINC Enzo Alpine A110 Rally FRGT RGT/FRGT
10 BOUSQUET Mikael CORDOLIANI Julien Alpine A110 FRGT RGT/FRGT
1 ROSSI Yannick CORVI Dominique Porsche 996 FRGT GT+
12 RIBAUDO Tony DELORME CYRIELLE Porsche 997 GT3 FRGT GT+
14 BENAZZ| Pierre ESPOSITO Jean Michel Porsche 996 FRGT GT10
15 DUTREUIL GUY DONATI Xavier Porsche 997 GT 3 FRGT GT10
16 AGOSTINI Lucien DAMERVAL Stéphane Peugeot 207 S2000 FRC2 A7S
17 GANDOLFI ANTHONY FRANCHI Julien Peugeot FRC4 Rally4
18 PADOVANI JEAN JACQUES GOIA Laurent Peugeot 208 FRC4 Rally4
19 SANTINI Ludo SANTINI Joey Peugeot 208 FRC4 Rally4
20 FLORI Jean Pierre GARCIA Dann Renault Clio Rally4 FRC4 Rally4
21 GONCALVES Anthony GUERRINI Alexandre Peugeot 208 GT Line FRC4 Rally4
22 GIAMBERTONE Pierre FILIPPINI Lea Peugeot 208 FRC4 Rally4
23 CROS-GIUDICELLI Gautier CERBERA PIERRE MARIE Peugeot 208 FRC4 Rally4
24 GREGORY Ugo NANNI Xavier Renault Clio RS FRallyNat F214
25 LAUNAY Patrice LAUNAY SINDY Volkswagen GOLF GTI FRallyNat F214
26 FABRA Jeremy PONTIER Numa Renault Mégane maxi FRallyNat F214
27 BUFFIGNANI Jean Thomas ROSSI HUGO Renault CLIO 3 RS FRallyNat F214
28 GUEMARD Jean CRACOSKY Clémence Peugeot 206 FRallyNat F214
29 LANDOIN Steven ISERN Cedric Renault Clio 3 FRallyNat F214
30 RIVA Eric TRAYSSAC BASTIEN Renault CLIO FRallyNat F214
31 CHAPOT Thomas BATTESTI Francois Peugeot 206 s16 FRallyNat F214
32 CASTELLANI Stephane CORMAT Sebastien Peugeot 206 FRallyNat F214
33 BERTILE Pierre SANTINI Francois Renault Clio 2 rs FRallyNat F214
34 FOULON ALAIN DESNOYER Alexia Mitsubishi LANCER EVOLUTI ~ FRallyNat R4
35 GIGON Kylean BLANC Sylvie Subaru Impreza WRX FRallyNat N4
36 NANNUCCI Dominique MARCELLI Yvan Renault CLIO FRC4 R3
37 GIOVANNONI Jean-Felix MOSCONI Thomas Renault clio FRC4 R3
38 SALINI Laura PERETTI Myriam Citroén DS3 R3 FRC4 R3
39 CASABIANCA Antoine PASQUALINI Franck Renault Clio s1600 FRC4 AGK
40 MARTINEZ Michael SCANIGLIA Marie Citroén Saxo VTS FRC4 ABK
41 POMPEI MARC CHIAPPE Patrick Renault Clio RS Line FRC5 Rally5
42 LAZZARINI Jean-Paul BENETEAU Leria Renault Clio FRC5 Rallys
43 DOMINICI-SALVIANI Anthony CROCE Bruno Renault clio FRC5 Rally5
44 AGUZZI Tony MONDIERE Benjamin Renault clio FRC5 Rally5
45 LUCIANI Jean-Sebastien LUCIANI Jean-Baptiste Renault Clio RC5 FRC5 Rally5
46 MATTEI Theo MANQUEST Robin Renault CLIO FRC5 Rally5
47 D'ULIVO NICOLAS HUBAC Alisson Peugeot 208 FRC4 R2
48 PAMART Pierre Antoine VALLICCONI Lea Peugeot 208 R2 EVO FRC4 R2

04/04/2024 19:11




54éme Ronde de la Giraglia MODERNE

Liste des 79 équipages engagés
Du 12 avril 2024 au 14 avril 2024

v
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
4l
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Pilote

OTTOBRINI Thomas
VALENTINI Georges
CHERCHI Marc
CASANOVA Xavier
BALDRICHI Henry
VITALI ROBERT
CLAUDE CHRISTOPHE
DIFEO JOSEPH
BIANCARDI Olivier
DAMIANI MARCEL
PROUTEAU Corentin
REMITI Jean Michel
CATOIRE Andre
LUGENBUHLER LAURENT
MONTANELLI Dylan
NASCIMENTO Alvaro
VENTURI Jeremie
BALESTRA Jean-Philippe
SAOLETTI Eric
BAVOUX Olivier
GHERARDI Alfred
RITLEWSKI Yann
BAUD Anthony

GIANI ALEXANDRE
MAZZOLA Romain
GOUIRAND Fabien
BALDI Pierre
FERRARI Cédric
NEGRI Michel
CATOIRE DANIEL
NICOLI Gerard
FABREGUES Thierry
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Copilote

GUARGUALE Adrien
MILELLI Ange Marie
CHERCHI Sébastien
DELATTRE Judicael
CORSI FREDERIC
ORSONI SEBASTIEN
DUHAMEL VALENTIN
MICHELI Alexandre
ANDREANI Christophe
RUGANI NICOLAS
MARCHAIS Chloe
REMITI Valérie
GOROVENKO Fabrice
CLERGET THOMAS
BECK Léa

LUIGGI Helena
MARTINI Martini Andrea
BRAHIC Maxime
SAOLETTI Amandine
AUBERT Jordan
GHERARDI Robin Paul Jean
MATAS Virginie
MONARD Segolene
PIERI Olivier
POITEVIN Gregory
DESCAMPS Théo
MINICUCCI Manon
FRESI Jean Baptiste
POLES Florian
CATOIRE David
MATTEI Lisandru
GALTIERI Marie Flore

Voiture

Peugeot 208

Ford FIESTA
Peugeot 208
Citroén C2 R2 Max
Citroén Saxo
Citroén SAXO VTS
Citroén C2

Citroén C2

Peugeot 206
Citroén SAXO
Peugeot 205 rallye
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 208
Citroén SAXO VTS
Citroén C2 VTS
Renault Clio Rs
Renault Clio sport ragnotti
Renault Clio ragnotti
Renault clio rs
Honda integra
Renault Clio 2 RS Ragnotti
Renault CLIO RAGNOTTI
Citroén C2

Citroén C2

Peugeot 206 xs
Peugeot 106 rallye
Renault Twingo
Peugeot 106 s16
Peugeot 106 S16
Citroén SAXO VTS
Citroén AX SPORT
Peugeot 205 Junior

‘ Groupe ‘ Classe ‘Annexes

FRC4 R2
FRC4 R2
FRC4 R2
FRC4 R2
FRC4 F213
FRC4 F213
FRC4 F213
FRC4 F213
FRC4 F213
FRC4 F213
FRC4 F213
FRC4 F213
FRC4 F213
FRC4 F213
FRC4 F213
FRC4 A7
FRC4 N3
FRC4 N3
FRC4 N3
FRC4 N3
FRC4 N3
FRC4 N3
FRC4 A6
FRC4 A6
FRC4 A6
FRC5 F212
FRCS R1
FRCS N2
FRCS N2
FRCS N2
FRCS N1
FRCS F211




